
B&DWBA 2020 DIARY DATES 
 
 
Thursday 19 March  Coffee Morning at Braeside 
 
Monday 27 April   Lilian Lynex Trophy (2 wood singles, 21 ends) at Southbourne 
Thursday 30 April   Leagues start 
 
Friday 1st May   Wet weather contingency – Lilian Lynex 
Sunday 31 May   BDWBA v BDBA – Braeside (Friendly/Badge match) 

 
Sunday 21 June   BDWBA v NFWBA – Wimborne (Friendly/Badge match) 
 
Friday 10th  July   Gosport v BDWBA – Gosport (Friendly/Badge match) 
13/15/17 July   BDWBA Championships 
     NB. For singles championship only the Club Champion or 

Runner-Up can play. If the runner-Up does not play in this they can 
ONLY enter the Pairs, not the triples or fours. 

Monday 20 July   Wet weather contingency – Championships 
27-31 July    Bournemouth Open 
Wednesday 29 July  DWBL v BDWBA (Friendly/Badge match) 
 
Friday 7 August   Council Meeting 
10/12/14 August   Trodd Trophy (4 woods, Open pairs) 
Wednesday 26 August  BDWBA v Dorset – Bournemouth (Friendly/Badge match) 

 
Wednesday 2 September BDWBA v Swindon – West Moors (Friendly/Badge match) 
Thursday 3 September  Leagues end 
Monday 7 September  Wet weather contingency – Trodd Trophy 
Sunday 20 September  BDBA v BDWBA – Southbourne (Friendly/Badge match) 
 
Wednesday 4 November  Annual Lunch – Carrington House Hotel 
Friday 13 November  AGM – Pelhams  
 
   

NB NEW Competition for 2020: The Officers Cup. Only open to Club Officers (Presidents, 
Captains, Secretaries and Treasurers only). First round to be played by end of May 
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